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CE 426

CE 224

CE 431

The supply and delivery of construction
materials ( water pressure
pipes,bends,joints fittings,water maters,
valves for a period of three years

Appointment of a maximum of three
service providers for supply,delivery and
installation of gavanised street litter bins
for a period of three years

The disconnection,reconnection and
inspection of electrical services/meters for
BCMM for a period of three years

Bulk printing and distribution of monthly
municipal rates and services
accounts,notices and letters for a period

16.07.2021

29.04.2022

29.03.2022

26.04.2022

17.08.2021

03.06.2022

03.05.2022

31.05.2022

BAC 260/22

BAC 244/22

BAC 296/22

BAC 272/22

10.11.2022

20.10.2022

08.12.2022

14.11.2022

12.02.2023

04.02.2023

26.01.2023

26.01.2023

Andy The designer

Creed Aventus

NRB Piping systems

Safika Construction

Capstone 1428

KFC Engineering and Industrial
Supplies

Amathole Pipe Systems

Masighame Trading 520 cc

Mvezo Plant and Civils

Emsengeni Construction

SAJ Strive General Trading

Liyabona Plant Hire

Ayakha 222 Projects (Pty) Ltd

Komanim Trading

Yande Engineering & Projects

CAB Holdings

Rate based

Rate based

Rate based

Rate based

Rate based

Rate based

Rate based

Rate based

Panel of service
providers

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Panel of service 20.00
providers
20.00
100.00 20.00
63.84
51.35
98.00 18.00

Highest point scorers

Highest point scorers

Highest point scorer

Highest point scorer
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