ANNEXURE B

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

ANNUAL TENDERS AWARDED FEBRUARY 2023

						APPROVED BY CM						REASON FOR AWARD
CE 21	The supply and delivery of construction materials (water pressure	16.07.2021	17.08.2021	BAC 260/22	10.11.2022	12.02.2023	Andy The designer	Rate based	Rate based	Panel of service providers	10.0	0 Highest point scorers
	pipes,bends,joints,fittings,water maters, valves for a period of three years						Creed Aventus	1			10.0	0
							NRB Piping systems	1			10.0	0
							Safika Construction	+			10.0	0
							Capstone 1428	-			10.0	0
							KFC Engineering and Industrial Supplies	+			10.0	0
							Amathole Pipe Systems	+			10.0	0
							Masiqhame Trading 520 cc	-			10.0	0
							Mvezo Plant and Civils	+			10.0	0
							Emsengeni Construction	+			10.0	0
							SAJ Strive General Trading	+			10.0	0
							Liyabona Plant Hire	+			10.0	0
CE 426	Appointment of a maximum of three service providers for supply, delivery and installation of gavanised street litter bins	29.04.2022	03.06.2022	BAC 244/22	20.10.2022	04.02.2023	Ayakha 222 Projects (Pty) Ltd	Rate based	Rate based	Panel of service providers	20.00	Highest point scorers
	for a period of three years						Komanim Trading	_			20.00	
CE 224	The disconnection,reconnection and inspection of electrical services/meters for BCMM for a period of three years	29.03.2022	03.05.2022	BAC 296/22	08.12.2022	26.01.2023	Yande Engineering & Projects	Rate based	Rate based	100.00	20.00	Highest point scorer
										51.35		
CE 431	Bulk printing and distribution of monthly municipal rates and services	26.04.2022	31.05.2022	BAC 272/22	14.11.2022	26.01.2023	CAB Holdings	Rate based	Rate based	98.00	18.00	Highest point scorer

ANNEXURE B

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY ANNUAL TENDERS AWARDED FEBRUARY 2023												
CONTRACT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE ADVERTISED	DATE CLOSED	BAC NUMBER		DATE RECOMMENDATION APPROVED BY CM	AWARDED TO	TENDER PRICE	BIDDER AWARD AMOUNT	TOTAL POINTS SCORE	BBBEE POINTS	REASON FOR AWARD
	of three years									70.01		